
MEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Men's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Micahel Carnaggio Maize High 116.1 175.0 10

2 Ethan Simpson Goddard High School 121.4 170.0 8

3 Nolan Reese Norwich High School 123.0 145.0 6

4 Brady Leaung Olathe East Hawks 121.0 135.0 4

5 Logan Patten Central Burden 123.0 125.0 2

6 Mason Bunton Goddard High School 120.0 115.0 1

Men's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nolan Reese Norwich High School 123.0 250.0 10

2 Micahel Carnaggio Maize High 116.1 235.0 8

3 Brady Leaung Olathe East Hawks 121.0 235.0 6

4 Logan Patten Central Burden 123.0 205.0 4

5 Ethan Simpson Goddard High School 121.4 200.0 2

6 Mason Bunton Goddard High School 120.0 165.0 1

Men's 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brady Leaung Olathe East Hawks 121.0 155.0 10

2 Ethan Simpson Goddard High School 121.4 150.0 8

3 Micahel Carnaggio Maize High 116.1 135.0 6

4 Nolan Reese Norwich High School 123.0 135.0 4

5 Logan Patten Central Burden 123.0 120.0 2

6 Mason Bunton Goddard High School 120.0 115.0 1



Men's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Micahel Carnaggio Maize High 116.1 545.0 10

2 Nolan Reese Norwich High School 123.0 530.0 8

3 Brady Leaung Olathe East Hawks 121.0 525.0 6

4 Ethan Simpson Goddard High School 121.4 520.0 4

5 Logan Patten Central Burden 123.0 450.0 2

6 Mason Bunton Goddard High School 120.0 395.0 1

Men's 123.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

17 Micahel Carnaggio Maize High 116.1 4.694

31 Brady Leaung Olathe East Hawks 121.0 4.339

32 Nolan Reese Norwich High School 123.0 4.309

35 Ethan Simpson Goddard High School 121.4 4.283

53 Logan Patten Central Burden 123.0 3.659

63 Mason Bunton Goddard High School 120.0 3.292


